
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Kato KEUPPENS
Omega
Omloop : D-20
Afstand : 7200m
Tijd : 1:11:56 (9'59"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Emma MAES 1:16:14
3. Anna Lotte PEPERKAMP 1:47:43

1. 69 00:03:16 370m 8'50"/km
2. 43 00:04:28 00:07:44 300m 14'53"/km
3. 71 00:03:39 00:11:23 369m 9'53"/km
4. 46 00:04:31 00:15:54 435m 10'23"/km
5. 49 00:03:50 00:19:44 449m 8'32"/km
6. 51 00:01:03 00:20:47 114m 9'13"/km
7. 31 00:02:07 00:22:54 297m 7'08"/km
8. 52 00:15:15 00:38:09 1930m 7'54"/km
9. 32 00:02:38 00:40:47 179m 14'43"/km

10. 67 00:10:00 00:50:47 1105m 9'03"/km
11. 59 00:03:09 00:53:56 295m 10'41"/km
12. 72 00:02:23 00:56:19 234m 10'11"/km
13. 38 00:03:55 01:00:14 411m 9'32"/km
14. 33 00:08:07 01:08:21 306m 26'32"/km
15. 64 00:02:22 01:10:43 165m 14'21"/km
16. 999 00:01:13 01:11:56 200m 6'05"/km
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